Sun City Rainbow Club
Financial Report 12/31/25

INCOME

Membership Dues

Misc. Income

Donations

Welcome Back
Friendsgiving

Love Is Love Dinner

Drag Bingo

Casino Night

Social (Due to Mission Hills)

Total Income

Bank Fees

Events and Expense

Administration Expenses:

Event Expenses:

Donations

Net Profit/ Loss

Bank Fees

Jotform Subscription
Mailchimp Subscription
Zoom Subscription
Storage Fees

Supplies

Printing

Gift Cards

Other

Total Administration Expenses

Welcome Back
Thanksgiving Potluck
Cookie Exchange

Bocce / Chili Cookoff

Love is Love Entertainment
Love is Love Dinner

Drag Bingo

Casino Nights

Year End Celebration
Other

Total Event Expenses

Misc.

Total Events and Expenses

Current Balance as of 12/31/25

$5,330.00
$0.00
$1,025.00

$250.00
$5,180.00
$40.00
$35.00
$490.00
$12,350.00

$1.47
$468.00
$146.80
$159.90
$44.46
$784.29
$111.75
$159.49

$1,876.16

$891.02
$445.43

$500.00
$923.20
$562.69

$116.32

$3,438.66

$0.00

$5,314.82

$7,035.18
$7,115.18



