

Sun City Rainbow Club		
Financial Report 12/31/25		
INCOME		YTD.
	Membership Dues	\$5,330.00
	Misc. Income	\$0.00
	Donations	\$1,025.00
	Welcome Back	
	Friendsgiving	\$250.00
	Love Is Love Dinner	\$5,180.00
	Drag Bingo	\$40.00
	Casino Night	\$35.00
	Social (Due to Mission Hills)	\$490.00
	Total Income	\$12,350.00
	Bank Fees	
Events and Expense		
Administration Expenses:		
	Bank Fees	\$1.47
	Jotform Subscription	\$468.00
	Mailchimp Subscription	\$146.80
	Zoom Subscription	\$159.90
	Storage Fees	\$44.46
	Supplies	\$784.29
	Printing	\$111.75
	Gift Cards	\$159.49
	Other	
	Total Administration Expenses	\$1,876.16
Event Expenses:		
	Welcome Back	\$891.02
	Thanksgiving Potluck	\$445.43
	Cookie Exchange	
	Bocce / Chili Cookoff	
	Love is Love Entertainment	\$500.00
	Love is Love Dinner	\$923.20
	Drag Bingo	\$562.69
	Casino Nights	
	Year End Celebration	\$116.32
	Other	
	Total Event Expenses	\$3,438.66
Donations		
	Misc.	\$0.00
	Total Events and Expenses	\$5,314.82
Net Profit/ Loss		\$7,035.18
Current Balance as of 12/31/25		\$7,115.18